
sid rollno subcode name ptype

No. of 

lectures 

delivered

No. of days 

attended

2201071 222101 BITC1522M Operating System M 36 25

2202545 222102 BITC1522M Operating System M 36 1

2200093 222103 BITC1522M Operating System M 36 13

2201010 222104 BITC1522M Operating System M 36 25

2202140 222105 BITC1522M Operating System M 36

07 (On 

Medical 

Leave)

2202574 222106 BITC1522M Operating System M 36 0

2200182 222107 BITC1522M Operating System M 36 21

2200890 222108 BITC1522M Operating System M 36 14

2202549 222109 BITC1522M Operating System M 36 21

2202627 222110 BITC1522M Operating System M 36 22

2201519 222111 BITC1522M Operating System M 36 22

2201612 222112 BITC1522M Operating System M 36 17

2202352 222113 BITC1522M Operating System M 36 22

2200013 222114 BITC1522M Operating System M 36 27

2202225 222115 BITC1522M Operating System M 36 18

2200638 222116 BITC1522M Operating System M 36 26

2200448 222302 BITC1522M Operating System M 36 24

2201163 222315 BITC1522M Operating System M 36 17

2201470 222326 BITC1522M Operating System M 36 9

2200518 222330 BITC1522M Operating System M 36 22

2201071 222101 BITC2522M

Design and Analysis of 

Algorithms M 34 15

2202545 222102 BITC2522M

Design and Analysis of 

Algorithms M 34 2

Attendance of Information Technology Department 



2200093 222103 BITC2522M

Design and Analysis of 

Algorithms M 34 9

2201010 222104 BITC2522M

Design and Analysis of 

Algorithms M 34 18

2202140 222105 BITC2522M

Design and Analysis of 

Algorithms M 34

04+On 

Medical 

Leave).

2202574 222106 BITC2522M

Design and Analysis of 

Algorithms M 34 1

2200182 222107 BITC2522M

Design and Analysis of 

Algorithms M 34 18

2200890 222108 BITC2522M

Design and Analysis of 

Algorithms M 34 12

2202549 222109 BITC2522M

Design and Analysis of 

Algorithms M 34 18

2202627 222110 BITC2522M

Design and Analysis of 

Algorithms M 34 18

2201519 222111 BITC2522M

Design and Analysis of 

Algorithms M 34 15

2201612 222112 BITC2522M

Design and Analysis of 

Algorithms M 34 14

2202352 222113 BITC2522M

Design and Analysis of 

Algorithms M 34 17

2200013 222114 BITC2522M

Design and Analysis of 

Algorithms M 34 19

2202225 222115 BITC2522M

Design and Analysis of 

Algorithms M 34 11

2200638 222116 BITC2522M

Design and Analysis of 

Algorithms M 34 17

2200448 222302 BITC2522M

Design and Analysis of 

Algorithms M 34 24

2201163 222315 BITC2522M

Design and Analysis of 

Algorithms M 34 15

2201470 222326 BITC2522M

Design and Analysis of 

Algorithms M 34 7

2200518 222330 BITC2522M

Design and Analysis of 

Algorithms M 34 13

Sd

Head


